
MANGO PARFAIT (V) (CN) 
w/ mango salted caramel & mango gel, 
on a bed of cashew nut & white chocolate crumble

1500 RP

ISLE MESS  (V)
House-made vanilla bean ice cream, feuillantine crunch, 
tangy passionfruit sauce and a hint of thyme oil

1300 RP

TIPSY TIRAMISU (deconstructed) (V) (CN)
House-made cream cheese ice cream, co�ee crumble 
served with a co�ee–rum sauce

1600 RP

200RP

roasted peppers,

(vo) - vegan option    (v) - vegetarian    (vg) - vegan    
(gf) - gluten free    (gfo) - gluten free option   (cn) - contains nuts

5

All pizzas come with tomato base & mozzarella cheese 

BRUNCH
LOOKING FOR BRUNCH?
Head up to The Upstairs — our rooftop bar above the café and shop. 
We serve delicious brunch dishes, tasty breakfast cocktails, and fresh 
juices and smoothies — all with the best ocean view in Madiha!

Need directions? Just ask one of our friendly team, and we’ll help you 
find your way to paradise! 

MANGO, AVOCADO & CASHEW 
SALAD (VG) (CN) 
fresh mango, avocado, cucumber, tomato, onion, mint, 
coriander and toasted cashews, tossed in a lime, sesame & 
Japanese spice dressing   

CRISPY SEAFOOD WONTON

BOWL OF FRIES (V) 

Fried wontons filled with/ prawns, squid & Mahi Mahi, 
served with a sweet chilli dip

Potato chips served with your choice of
tomato ketchup or aioli

2000

YELLOWFIN TUNA W/ WHITE WINE 
& CAPER BUTTER SAUCE
Pan fried Yellowfin Tuna Tuna, served on creamy mashed 
potato with carrot, green beans and served with caper, 
white white and butter sauce

3800

PIZZA

DESERT

1700

3700

4000

4000

RP

1900

3000

3600

3400

RP

3200

garlic prawns, peppers , zucchini & chilli flakes

DRUNKEN PRAWN PENNE
Penne pasta with locally sourced Tiger Prawns
in a Vodka infused cream w/ semi-dried tomatoes 
& baby spinach

3900

3300

PEPPERONI
milano style salami and basil

ROASTED PUMPKIN & QUINOA SALAD 
(VG) (GF) (CN) 
Za'atar spiced pumpkin, green beans, zucchini & pickled 
beetroot, topped with walnuts, pomegranite & lemmon tahini 
dressing (VG) (GF) (CN)

2900



ABOUT US    
ICE COLD BEERS   

SHOTS   

WINE
   

Add Red Bull

(330ml)

(500ml)GUINNESS CAN 

SHAKES 
choice of chocolate, strawberry or caramel sauce 
with w/ milk, ice and ice-cream

/ BIG RED 
/strawberry

1400

1500

1300

1400

COCKTAILS   
2500

2500

2700

3500

3400

3900

3800

2000

2300

2400

SAVINGON BLANC (FRANCE)

ROSE (FRANCE)

MERLOT (ITALY)

CABERNET SAUVIGNON (FRANCE) 

2200 / 10 000 

2300 / 10 500 

2300 / 10 500 

2200 / 10 000 

2200 / 10 000 

2700 / 12 500 

1800
1800
1800
850

MONKEY SHOULDER WHISKY 2400
BALLENTINE’S WHISKY 2000
MAKER’S MARK BOURBON 2200
JAGERMEISTER 2200
Add Red Bull 750

(320/500ml) 800/1200

(320/500ml)DRAUGHT 900/1300
(320/500ml) 900/1300

1800

Welcome to the Doctor’s House.
Our venue is set in a 200-year-old former Dutch Ayurvedic hospital, 
transformed in 2016 into a bar, restaurant, shop, and hotel by three 
guys with no hospitality background—just a love for good vibes and 
fun.

Our restaurant o�ers over-the-counter service—order your food, 
juices, or smoothies at the kitchen bar, and we’ll bring them to you. 
Cocktails are served inside the old building, while co�ee and cakes 
are available at the café and shop up front.

Above the shop, you’ll find The Upstairs—our intimate fine-dining 
restaurant with a sharing-style menu, global flavours, and crafted 
cocktails. Open from 5 pm, it’s the perfect spot to enjoy the Madiha 
sunset and a relaxed, memorable evening. 

7:30-5pm

1100

1400

1200

1600

coca cola, sprite, fanta, ginger beer 

White rum, passionfruit, lime, mint syrup & soda
PASSION ON THE ROCKS 2300

Gin, rosé, strawberry & lime
SUNSET BLOOM 2600

Dark rum, pineapple, ginger syrup & ginger beer
JUNGLE PIRATE  2400

SOFT DRINKS
400


